Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div

. - Winter 2018

Pos

Name

John Laudate

Matt Waning

Jackson Fernandes

Amanda Mitchell

Team Name

British Club Dartaholics

British Club Dartaholics

British Club Dartaholics

British Club Dartaholics

WP

11

12

12

12

601 TCRKT
6-5 8-3
5-7 6-6
5-7 1-11
5-7 0-8

301

7-4

2-8

2-10

PPW

3.55

2.17

1.04

0.92

AS

19

11

180

H-InH

112

100

H-OutH

133

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

601 - 601

TCRKT - Team Cricket

301 - Singles 301

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

180 - 180

RO-9 - RO-9

RO-6C - RO 6 - Cork

PTS - Points

Statistics provided by www.yourleaguestats.com - Page 1/2



Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Winter 2018

Standings were printed on Saturday, April 27th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: British Club Dartaholics
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